Cable Expert
CATV Network Testing Simplified
VeEX® VePAL CX350 is a portable, all-in-one test
solution for legacy analog and digital Cable TV
networks, supporting SLM, DOCSIS, Ethernet, and
T1 test capabilities.
VePAL CX350
Advanced CATV Analyzer

printed literature.
D05-00-035P D00 2013/03
Ordering Information
Z02-00-020P VePAL CX350 CATV Signal Analyzer,
 incl. Annex A and Annex B SLM
Cable Modem
Z66-00-037G DOCSIS 3.0 CM 8x4 Annex A+B
Hardware Options
Z66-00-023P TDR Option
Z66-00-033P USG (USG CW, QAM 16/64/128/256 with FEC)
Z66-00-035P T1 Testing
Z66-00-056P OFDM Option
Interfaces/Test Options
499-05-039 Reverse Path QAM Signal Analysis
499-05-072 Advanced Management
499-05-073 Home Installation Process